
 
Menominee Tribal School 
Volleyball Schedule – 2013 
 
Date:                       Opponent/Location:                   Time:        Bus: 
Monday, Sept. 23  MIMS at MTS (Grades 6-8)         4 pm 
Wed., Sept. 25         KPS at MTS (Grades 4-5)         4 pm 
Thurs., Sept. 26      All Saints at MTS (Grades 5-8)    4 pm 
Monday, Sept. 30    Gresham at MTS (Grades 5-8)    4 pm 
Tuesday, Oct. 1          Bowler at MTS (Grades 6-8)     4 pm 
Wed., Oct. 2              MTS at KPS (Grades 4-5)         4 pm          2:45 pm 
Tuesday, Oct. 8          MTS at MIMS (Grades 6-8)     4 pm 
Wed., Oct. 9              KPS at MTS (Grades 4-5)     4 pm 
Thursday, Oct. 10       Bonduel at MTS (Grades 6-8)    4 pm 
Monday, Oct. 14         MTS at Bowler (Grades 5-8)      4 pm          2:30 pm 
Wed., Oct. 16             MTS at KPS (Grades 4-5)         4 pm          2:45 pm 
Thursday, Oct. 17        MTS at Bonduel (Grades 6-8)   3:30 pm      2:15 pm 
Monday, Oct. 21          MTS at All Saints (Grades 5-8) 4 pm          2:30 pm 
Tuesday, Oct. 22         MTS at Gresham (Grades 5-8)  4 pm          2:45 pm 
 
*Parents are responsible for providing a ride home for all matches held at 
MTS , MIMS, and KPS. 
 
*Players should bring a cell phone on all away games so they can properly 
communicate with their parents about pick up times 
 
*Bring your uniform to all games 
 
*Any questions, please contact Mr. Clark, Athletic Director at: 
mclark@mitw.org 
715-756-2354 ext. 2630 


